
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
January 26 Fri Lakewood Tournament Lakewood HS 4:30PM 2:00 PM

February 3 Sat Bulldog Wrestling Invitational Ravenna 9:00 AM 7:30 AM
February 5 Mon NORTH MUSK/OAKRIDGE/SHELBY H 4:00 PM -
February 14 Wed Orchard View/Holton/Ludington Orchard View 4:00 PM 2:50 PM
February 16 Fri Grand Ledge Invite A 4:30 PM 1:45 PM
February 19 Mon Newaygo H 4:00 PM -
February 21 Wed Manistee/Muskegon CC/Orchard View H 4:00 PM -
February 28 Wed Montague/Fremont/Holton Montague 4:00 PM 3:10 PM

March 6 Wed Hart/Hesperia Hart 4:00 PM 2:50 PM
March 9 Sat GMAA Reeths-Puffer 9:00 AM 7:30 AM
March 13 Wed Shelby/Mason CC/Ravenna Shelby 4:00 PM 2:50 PM
March 16 Sat WMC Tournament Hesperia 9:00 AM 7:30 AM


